
V i r t u a l  V i r g i n i a  C o u n s e l o r  W o r k s h o p

Office of Undergraduate Admission



AGENDA

Welcome/Opening Remarks

2020 Year in Review

Virtual Visit Opportunities

2020-21 Application Review



2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

Applications 32,377 36,779 37,199 40,828 41,023

Offers 9,668 10,058 9,840 9,817 9,394

Matriculates 3,700 3,799 3,891 3,935 3,798
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ADMISSION STATISTICS 2016-2020



Virginians 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

Total Applications

Offers

Matriculates

9,676

4,194

2,461

10,938 11,335 12,005 12,170

4,348 4,306 4,362 4,373

2,540 2,500 2,593 2,578

Non-Virginians 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

Total Applications

Offers

Matriculates

22,729

5,448

1,279

25,841 25,861 28,823 28,853

5,710 5,533 5,455 5,021

1,260 1,376 1,342 1,220

ADMISSION STATISTICS BY RESIDENCY 
2016-2020



OFFER RATES BY RESIDENCY 
2018-2020

Virginians

Non-Virginian

2020 2019 2018

36% 36% 38%

17% 19% 21%



IN-STATE OFFER RATES BY 
SCHOOL/PROGRAM 2019-2020

41%

Arts and Sciences

Architecture

Engineering

Kinesiology*

Nursing

37%

38%

21%

15%

*Kinesiology is within the Curry School of Education 
and Human Development - Kinesiology



EARLY DECISION 
2019-2020

In-State

Out-of-State

Total

Total 

Applications

Offered 

Admission

Accepted 

Offer

1,170 469 453

991

2,161

282 265

751 718



In-State

Out-of-State

Total

Total 

Applications

Offered 

Admission

Accepted 

Offer

7,285 2,526 1,308

17,912

25,197

2,735 405

5,261 1,713

EARLY ACTION 
2019-2020



REGULAR DECISION 
2019-2020

In-State

Out-of-State

Total

Total 

Applications

Offered 

Admission

Accepted 

Offer

3,739 821 420

9,930

13,669

1,414 295

2,235 715



DEFERS
2019-2020

In-State

Out-of-State

Total

Total 

Applications

Offered 

Admission

Accepted 

Offer

1,939 557 397

4,208

6,147

590 255

1,147 652



OFFER RATES BY PLAN 
2019-2020

Virginians

Non-Virginian

ED EA RD

40% 35% 22%

28% 15% 14%



ENROLLING FIRST YEAR CLASS   
2019-2020

Virginian

Female

68%

41%

14%

56%

16%

14%

Minority (including FN)

First Generation College

Pell Eligible

Legacy

Public High School

48 states and 71 foreign 

countries represented

73%



ENROLLMENT BY SCHOOL/PROGRAM              
2019-2020

Architecture

Arts and Sciences

101

53

80

2,885

680

Kinesiology*

Engineering

Nursing

*Kinesiology is within the Curry School of Education 
and Human Development - Kinesiology



RECRUITMENT ACTIVITIES

Visiting UVA Virtually:

• Online Tour & Information 

Sessions

• Current Student Office Hours

• Experience UVA Website

• Dean of the Day

.



RECRUITMENT ACTIVITIES

UVA Visits You Virtually:

• VACRAO Tour

• Evening Programs 

• Visit Virginia Event Week

• High School Visits.

.


